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Town of  Mashpee, MassachusettsThis map is intended to support
the inventory of real property in
the Town of Mashpee.  Map
data should not be interpreted
as the actual field survey data.
This data should not be used for
legal description or conveyance
purposes. I 0 160 32080  Feet

Legend:
Driveways

Structures

Paved Area

Roads Layout

Cranberry Bogs

Water

Wet Areas

Tax Parcel 4241 43
33

50

32

51

34

49

42ASSESSOR MAP

Tax maps reflect an Assessment date of Jan. 1, 2015
Map produced by: Mashpee GIS Department

Fiscal Year 2016 Tax Maps




